Monitorler

27

43

34

55

21

23

21.

23.

23.

23.

24,

31.

Uriin

5 SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 5MS 75HZ FHD

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yikseklik
Ayarli)

LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Samsung

Dahua

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Dahua

Dahua

Lg

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

2.810,87 TL

74,68

91,67

92,70

109,08

112,27

149,35

252,35

300,76

618,00

64,89

66,95

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

66,95 USD

71,07 USD

85,49 USD



